FSC Contribution Form

CU/Organizatior	Name:		
	Credit Union Chapter:		
Address:			
Reason for Contribution:		Date:	
Please check:	corporate contribution	personal contribution	CREDIT UNION FOUNDATION
Please check:	cash or check iten	n donation	
lf you are donatir	ng an <u>item</u> , please complete:		
Description of Item:		Estimated Value: \$	
Foundation Schc c/o Minnesota Cı	m and money to: Darship Council redit Union Foundation, Inc.	Make checks pa "Minnesota Credit Union and include "FSC" in t	Foundation, Inc."

555 Wabasha Street North, Suite #200 St. Paul, MN 55102

The Foundation Scholarship Council (FSC), a committee of the Minnesota Credit Union Foundation, strives to build credit union brand awareness and strengthen member relationships through its scholarship program. The FSC is a committee of the Minnesota Credit Union Foundation, Inc., St. Paul, Minn., a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. For tax purposes, your contribution may be tax-deductible.

FSC CONTRIBUTION FORM

CU/Organizatior	Name:		
	Credit Union Chapter:		
Address:			
Reason for Contribution:		Date:	
Please check:	corporate contribution	personal contribution	CREDIT UNION FOUNDATION
Please check:	cash or check ite	m donation	
lf you are donatir	ng an <u>item</u> , please complete:		
Description of Item:		Estimated Value: \$	
Foundation Scho	m and money to: Darship Council	Make checks pa	

c/o Minnesota Credit Union Foundation, Inc. 555 Wabasha Street North, Suite #200 St. Paul, MN 55102

inesota Credit Union Foundation, inc. and include "FSC" in the memo line

The Foundation Scholarship Council (FSC), a committee of the Minnesota Credit Union Foundation, strives to build credit union brand awareness and strengthen member relationships through its scholarship program. The FSC is a committee of the Minnesota Credit Union Foundation, Inc., St. Paul, Minn., a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. For tax purposes, your contribution may be tax-deductible.